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Tuesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8Ashby Bowl
Lane Certification: 15

President: Lee Coleman (63)

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 The Incredibowls 62.6 149 89 62.6 149 89 29 18662 25757
2 5 On Strike 60.7 144½ 93½ 60.7 144½ 93½ 27 18786 25692
3 7 3 Iron's 57.4 136½ 101½ 57.4 136½ 101½ 25 19259 25640
4 3 Stranger Pins 51.5 122½ 115½ 51.5 122½ 115½ 22 18033 25179
5 2 DILLIGAF 52.0 119 110 52.0 119 110 19½ 14988 22042
6 8 Three B's 47.9 114 124 47.9 114 124 19 18487 25480
7 4 OAP's 45.2 107½ 130½ 45.2 107½ 130½ 18½ 16478 24925
8 6 The Old Men's Club 24.8 59 179 24.8 59 179 8 12921 21728

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Three B's 588 608 639 1835 5 <---> DILLIGAF 586 680 739 2005 12
3-4 Stranger Pins 645 592 625 1862 5 <---> On Strike 615 660 683 1958 12
5-6 The Old Men's Club 604 572 517 1693 2 <---> The Incredibowls 606 657 656 1919 15
7-8 OAP's 578 639 592 1809 11 <---> 3 Iron's 527 568 636 1731 6

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   4-  3   2-  1   8-  7   6-  5
Next Week   7-  5   8-  6   3-  1   4-  2

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 567 DILLIGAF 524 The Incredibowls 521 On Strike
Scratch Series 1520 The Incredibowls 1489 DILLIGAF 1472 On Strike

Handicap Game 739 DILLIGAF 683 On Strike 657 The Incredibowls
Handicap Series 2005 DILLIGAF 1958 On Strike 1919 The Incredibowls

Men Scratch Game 213 Lee Coleman (63) 203 John Eggett (45) 180 Ollie Wood (245)
180 Keith Brown (80)

Scratch Series 599 John Eggett (45) 523 Ollie Wood (245) 502 Ian Brocklesby (142)
Handicap Game 271 Lee Coleman (63) 257 Geoff Hornsby (631) 240 Simon Carey(675)
Handicap Series 697 Geoff Hornsby (631) 667 Ollie Wood (245) 665 Lee Coleman (63)

Women Scratch Game 231 Sue Lawton (385) 211 Eileen Sylvester (90) 154 Pam Ross (23)
Scratch Series 555 Sue Lawton (385) 523 Eileen Sylvester (90) 456 Pam Ross (23)

Handicap Game 288 Sue Lawton (385) 260 Eileen Sylvester (90) 222 Becki Houltby (550)
Handicap Series 726 Sue Lawton (385) 670 Eileen Sylvester (90) 651 Pam Ross (23)

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 620 Stranger Pins 580 The Incredibowls 567 DILLIGAF
Scratch Series 1745 Stranger Pins 1537 The Incredibowls 1529 3 Iron's

Handicap Game 740 The Incredibowls 739 DILLIGAF 703 On Strike
703 Three B's

Handicap Series 2017 The Incredibowls 2005 DILLIGAF 1969 OAP's

Men Scratch Game 246 Tyler Houltby (549) 246 James Houltby (517) 222 Kevin Croft (37)
Scratch Series 672 James Houltby (517) 662 Tyler Houltby (549) 599 John Eggett (45)

Handicap Game 271 Lee Coleman (63) 269 Ollie Wood (245) 266 Phil Wilmot (419)
Handicap Series 708 James Houltby (517) 699 Ollie Wood (245) 697 Geoff Hornsby (631)

Women Scratch Game 231 Sue Lawton (385) 215 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 211 Eileen Sylvester (90)
Scratch Series 583 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 555 Sue Lawton (385) 523 Eileen Sylvester (90)

Handicap Game 288 Sue Lawton (385) 260 Eileen Sylvester (90) 259 Jacalyn Eggett (537)
Handicap Series 726 Sue Lawton (385) 700 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 682 Dawn Eggett (612)
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - The Incredibowls

44 Craig Newton (548) 137 62 3712 27 428 397 0 0
42 Joshua Newton (547) 146 55 1321 9 443 430 0 0
46 Jacalyn Eggett (537) 171 36 4107 24 537 509 0 0
14 Dawn Eggett (612) 129 68 3099 24 411 383 133 116 149 398 605
62 Eileen Sylvester (90) 156 48 5172 33 480 443 141 211 171 523 670

2 - DILLIGAF
2 R Sue Lawton (385) 149 53 4033 27 467 436 143 181 231 555 726

48 Simon Carey(675) 127 69 2671 21 401 376 120 159 168 447 663
24 Aaron Kitson (620) 139 60 1675 12 425 409 0 0

3 - Stranger Pins
38 Becki Houltby (550) 127 69 4219 33 389 352 153 119 119 391 598
34 Tyler Houltby (549) 195 18 2349 12 591 575 0 0
39 Jasmine Houltby (551) 153 50 5520 36 486 446 117 153 150 420 567
67 Geoff Hornsby (631) 113 80 4095 36 351 311 177 122 158 457 697
57 James Houltby (517) 215 3 1290 6 654 644 0 0
60 Kirk Avison(512) 186 25 560 3 562 555 0 0

4 - OAP's
16 R Pam Ross (23) 134 64 4992 37 408 367 149 154 153 456 651
27 R Dave Barrass (426) 125 71 2257 18 389 367 0 0
22 Aubrey Carter (663) 122 73 4032 33 396 359 114 123 132 369 588
31 Bob Wilmot (480) 137 62 4545 33 423 386 116 163 108 387 570

5 - On Strike
6 L Ollie Wood (245) 157 47 6141 39 495 452 177 180 166 523 667
4 R Martyn Wood (61) 146 55 5268 36 465 425 165 151 142 458 626

15 Lee Coleman (63) 144 57 5624 39 466 423 111 167 213 491 665
6 - The Old Men's Club

29 Mal Grainger (554) 106 80 3849 36 324 284 123 78 83 284 524
25 Steve Smy (552) 131 66 4739 36 409 369 142 172 100 414 612
47 Clare Brewerton (627) 82 80 2228 27 262 231 0 0

7 - 3 Iron's
7 L Mark Morris (47) 124 72 2978 24 397 369 0 0
8 R Phil Wilmot (419) 146 55 3967 27 443 412 97 120 157 374 533
9 R Kevin Croft (37) 180 30 6492 36 567 527 0 0

28 L Peter Goodman (465) 151 51 6358 42 482 436 137 162 166 465 618
8 - Three B's

19 R Ian Brocklesby (142) 162 43 6343 39 503 460 157 179 166 502 631
21 R Keith Brown (80) 158 46 6646 42 509 463 149 156 180 485 626
20 R Malcolm Beacock (318) 120 75 4705 39 377 334 117 108 128 353 578

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
107 140 60 140 1 140 140 200 200 0 0
108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jack ... 96 80 290 3 103 290 183 530 0 0
Tony ???????? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jess Ambler (214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ian B 2 (294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alex Barton (487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Bell (622) 113 80 340 3 129 340 209 580 109 102 129 340 580
Mike Borwell (73) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keith Brown 2 (189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lee Coleman2 (182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pete Cooper (59) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kev Croft 2 (271) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Eggett (45) 199 15 599 3 203 599 218 644 199 197 203 599 644
Gary Goudie (677) 162 43 487 3 168 487 211 616 151 168 168 487 616
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mal Grainger 2 106 80 638 6 146 356 226 596 0 0
T H(669) 130 67 784 6 168 441 247 678 0 0
Simon Jones (667) 106 80 320 3 120 320 200 560 0 0
Aaron Kitson 2 (662) 140 60 843 6 157 424 214 599 0 0
John Macdonald (661) 108 80 652 6 134 349 212 583 0 0
Rob Pontin (72) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Darren Smith (416) 140 60 840 6 178 466 238 646 0 0
Darren Smith 2 (623) 152 51 457 3 195 457 257 643 0 0
Steve Smy 2 (563) 124 72 745 6 163 388 238 613 0 0
George Thomas(666) 132 66 793 6 158 401 225 602 0 0
Bob Wilmot2 (674) 130 67 652 5 157 364 215 547 0 0
Ollie Wood 2 (423) 147 54 1324 9 172 468 223 620 0 0
Martyn Wood2 (169) 143 57 429 3 177 429 257 669 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Caz Hornsby (633) 105 80 317 3 113 317 193 557 113 96 108 317 557
Michelle Kirkby (601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sarah Kitson (626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Lawton 2 (402) 141 59 2117 15 168 462 235 633 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 24 17 7
Number of games bowled 72 51 21

Actual average of week's scores 145.76 145.78 145.71
How many games above average 41 29 12
How many games below average 30 21 9

Pins above/below average per game 6.89 5.31 10.71
How many people raised average 15 10 5

        by this amount 1.39 1.23 1.70
How many people went down 5 4 1

        by this amount -1.25 -1.25 -1.21

League average before bowling 139.37 140.90 135.68
League average after bowling 139.98 141.33 136.71

Change in league average 0.61 0.43 1.04
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